
VPS Hosting HK Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mirror.vpshosting.com.hk

Description VPS Hosting HK Software Archive

Country Hong Kong

Scan Date 13/Dec/2015

Total Dirs 992

Total Files 113,249

Total Data 128.09 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 992 113249 128.09 GB 100.00 %

/pub 991 113249 128.09 GB 100.00 %

/pub/linux 990 113249 128.09 GB 100.00 %

/pub/linux/centos 989 113249 128.09 GB 100.00 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503 374 47516 39.71 GB 31.00 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11 67 8423 29.92 GB 23.36 %

/pub/linux/centos/6.7 139 23144 29.84 GB 23.30 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511 375 33971 28.61 GB 22.34 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/isos 2 19 15.93 GB 12.44 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/isos/x86_64 0 13 15.01 GB 11.72 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/isos 1 21 15.01 GB 11.71 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64 0 21 15.01 GB 11.71 %

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/os 14 11608 10.91 GB 8.52 %

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/updates 8 5954 10.73 GB 8.38 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos 2 37 9.78 GB 7.63 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/os 14 6563 9.74 GB 7.60 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/updates 6 1041 9.00 GB 7.03 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/os 10 9042 7.30 GB 5.70 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/os/x86_64 9 9042 7.30 GB 5.70 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/os 10 8687 7.06 GB 5.51 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 79.73 GB 62.24 %

Disk Image Files 43.44 GB 33.91 %

Archive Files 2.24 GB 1.74 %

Image Files 1.70 GB 1.33 %

Miscellaneous Files 0.97 GB 0.76 %

Data Files 9.39 MB < 0.01 %

Document Files 6.44 MB < 0.01 %

Linux System Files 618.81 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 81.64 KB < 0.01 %

Program Files 67.50 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 92.24 GB

Average: 7.69 GB

Maximum: 21.48 GB

Minimum: 1.26 GB

From: 2015/01

To: 2015/12 0 GB

6 GB

12 GB

17 GB

23 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 128.09 GB

Average: 12.81 GB

Maximum: 92.24 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

24 GB

47 GB

71 GB

94 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 113127 Files

Average: 11313 Files

Maximum: 84575 Files

Minimum: 1 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

21144 Files

42288 Files

63432 Files

84576 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 67.70 GB 52.86 %

ISO Files 43.44 GB 33.92 %

DRPM Files 12.03 GB 9.39 %

IMG Files 1.69 GB 1.32 %

FILEZ Files 946.46 MB 0.72 %

XZ Files 935.60 MB 0.71 %

GZ Files 703.15 MB 0.54 %

BZ2 Files 650.08 MB 0.50 %

NOEXT Files 48.38 MB 0.04 %

EFI Files 7.22 MB < 0.01 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 57.28 K 50.73 %

FILEZ Files 33.64 K 29.79 %

DRPM Files 16.54 K 14.65 %

DIRTREE Files 3.92 K 3.47 %

GZ Files 615 Files 0.54 %

BZ2 Files 585 Files 0.52 %

NOEXT Files 143 Files 0.13 %

XML Files 78 Files 0.07 %

DIRMETA Files 60 Files 0.05 %

GIF Files 60 Files 0.05 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 73828 79.73 GB 62.24 %

Disk Image Files 44 43.44 GB 33.91 %

Archive Files 1203 2.24 GB 1.74 %

Image Files 127 1.70 GB 1.33 %

Miscellaneous Files 37746 0.97 GB 0.76 %

Data Files 66 9.39 MB < 0.01 %

Document Files 132 6.44 MB < 0.01 %

Linux System Files 4 618.81 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 35 81.64 KB < 0.01 %

Program Files 2 67.50 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 73828 79.73 GB 62.24 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 44 43.44 GB 33.91 %

Image File 32 1.69 GB 1.32 %

Miscellaneous Files 37746 0.97 GB 0.76 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 3 935.60 MB 0.71 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 615 703.15 MB 0.54 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 585 650.08 MB 0.50 %

Extensible Firmware Interface File 7 7.22 MB < 0.01 %

XML File 78 6.16 MB < 0.01 %

Canon Picture Style File 2 4.88 MB < 0.01 %

BitTorrent Information File 23 2.01 MB < 0.01 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 30 725.92 KB < 0.01 %

Syslinux COM32 Module File 4 618.81 KB < 0.01 %

JPEG Image 2 295.37 KB < 0.01 %

PDF Document 1 245.01 KB < 0.01 %

Binary Data File 6 144.00 KB < 0.01 %

Executable Program 2 67.50 KB < 0.01 %

PERL Programming Language Script File 8 47.53 KB < 0.01 %

GIF Image 60 47.15 KB < 0.01 %

ASCII Text File 40 40.47 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 57284 67.70 GB 52.85 %

ISO Files 44 43.44 GB 33.91 %

DRPM Files 16544 12.03 GB 9.39 %

IMG Files 32 1.69 GB 1.32 %

FILEZ Files 33636 946.46 MB 0.72 %

XZ Files 3 935.60 MB 0.71 %

GZ Files 615 703.15 MB 0.54 %

BZ2 Files 585 650.08 MB 0.50 %

NOEXT Files 143 48.38 MB 0.04 %

EFI Files 7 7.22 MB < 0.01 %

XML Files 78 6.16 MB < 0.01 %

PF2 Files 2 4.88 MB < 0.01 %

DIRTREE Files 3916 2.54 MB < 0.01 %

TORRENT Files 23 2.01 MB < 0.01 %

PNG Files 30 725.92 KB < 0.01 %

C32 Files 4 618.81 KB < 0.01 %

JPG Files 2 295.37 KB < 0.01 %

PDF Files 1 245.01 KB < 0.01 %

BIN Files 6 144.00 KB < 0.01 %

LSS Files 2 124.62 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 992 113249 128.09 GB 100.00 %

/pub 991 113249 128.09 GB 100.00 %

/pub/linux 990 113249 128.09 GB 100.00 %

/pub/linux/centos 989 113249 128.09 GB 100.00 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503 374 47516 39.71 GB 31.00 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11 67 8423 29.92 GB 23.36 %

/pub/linux/centos/6.7 139 23144 29.84 GB 23.30 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511 375 33971 28.61 GB 22.34 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/isos 2 19 15.93 GB 12.44 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/isos/x86_64 0 13 15.01 GB 11.72 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/isos 1 21 15.01 GB 11.71 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64 0 21 15.01 GB 11.71 %

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/os 14 11608 10.91 GB 8.52 %

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/updates 8 5954 10.73 GB 8.38 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos 2 37 9.78 GB 7.63 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/os 14 6563 9.74 GB 7.60 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/updates 6 1041 9.00 GB 7.03 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/os 10 9042 7.30 GB 5.70 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/os/x86_64 9 9042 7.30 GB 5.70 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/os 10 8687 7.06 GB 5.51 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/os/x86_64 9 8687 7.06 GB 5.51 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/updates 4 5068 6.67 GB 5.21 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/updates/x86_64 3 5068 6.67 GB 5.21 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/os/x86_64/P... 0 9007 6.46 GB 5.05 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/os/x86_64/P... 0 8652 6.26 GB 4.89 %

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/os/x86_64 7 6610 5.89 GB 4.60 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/cr 4 9326 5.44 GB 4.24 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/cr/x86_64 3 9326 5.44 GB 4.24 %

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/updates/x86_64 3 3313 5.40 GB 4.22 %

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/os/x86_64/Packages 0 6575 5.37 GB 4.20 %

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/updates/i386 3 2641 5.33 GB 4.16 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64 0 19 5.23 GB 4.09 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/os/x86_64 6 3721 5.21 GB 4.07 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/updates/x86_64 2 569 5.05 GB 3.95 %

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/os/i386 5 4998 5.02 GB 3.92 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/updates/x86_64/RPMS 0 562 5.02 GB 3.92 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/os/x86_64/CentOS 0 3667 4.95 GB 3.87 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/updates/x86... 0 1726 4.90 GB 3.83 %

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/os/i386/Packages 0 4968 4.60 GB 3.59 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/i386 0 18 4.54 GB 3.55 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/os/i386 6 2842 4.53 GB 3.53 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/os/i386/CentOS 0 2791 4.30 GB 3.35 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/updates/i386 2 472 3.95 GB 3.08 %

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/updates/i386/RPMS 0 465 3.91 GB 3.06 %

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/updates/x86_64/P... 0 707 3.50 GB 2.73 %

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/cr/x86_64/P... 0 4005 3.50 GB 2.73 %

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/updates/i386/Pac... 0 559 2.96 GB 2.31 %

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/isos 2 32 2.49 GB 1.95 %

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/updates/i386/drpms 0 2073 2.30 GB 1.80 %

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/xen4 4 1661 2.00 GB 1.56 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1511.iso 09/Dec/2015 7.24 GB

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_...ntOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 7.07 GB

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1511.iso 09/Dec/2015 4.03 GB

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 4.01 GB

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveKDE-1511.iso 10/Dec/2015 1.66 GB

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveKDE-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 1.22 GB

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveGNOME-1511.iso 10/Dec/2015 1.13 GB

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveGNOME-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 1.05 GB

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-LiveCD.iso 07/Aug/2015 697.00 MB

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveCD-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 696.00 MB

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-LiveCD.iso 07/Aug/2015 692.00 MB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-3of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 636.88 MB

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-Minimal-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 636.00 MB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-4of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 634.23 MB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-5of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 633.71 MB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-7of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 632.63 MB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-1of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 630.88 MB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-6of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 630.75 MB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-8of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 629.27 MB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-5of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 628.79 MB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-2of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 627.26 MB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-1of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 624.25 MB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-7of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 623.52 MB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-3of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 618.85 MB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-6of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 609.23 MB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-4of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 608.53 MB

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-Minimal-1511.iso 09/Dec/2015 603.00 MB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-2of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 535.95 MB

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-minimal.iso 04/Aug/2015 395.00 MB

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-NetInstall-1511.iso 09/Dec/2015 376.00 MB

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/os/x86_64/images/boot.iso 09/Dec/2015 376.00 MB

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-NetInstall-1503.iso 27/Mar/2015 360.00 MB

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/os/x86_64/images/boot.iso 27/Mar/2015 360.00 MB

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-minimal.iso 04/Aug/2015 350.00 MB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-9of9.iso 26/Sep/2014 345.31 MB

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/isos/armh...armv7hl-Minimal-1511-BananaPi.img.xz 11/Dec/2015 335.02 MB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-8of8.iso 22/Sep/2014 332.17 MB

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/isos/armh...mv7hl-Minimal-1511-CubieTruck.img.xz 11/Dec/2015 325.93 MB

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/os/x86_64/LiveOS/squashfs.img 09/Dec/2015 279.48 MB

/pub/linux/centos/7.1.1503/os/x86_64/LiveOS/squashfs.img 27/Mar/2015 274.82 MB

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/isos/armh...7hl-Minimal-1511-RaspberryPi2.img.xz 11/Dec/2015 274.66 MB

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-netinstall.iso 04/Aug/2015 230.00 MB

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/os/x86_64/images/boot.iso 04/Aug/2015 230.00 MB

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-netinstall.iso 04/Aug/2015 187.00 MB

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/os/i386/images/boot.iso 04/Aug/2015 187.00 MB

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/os/i386/Packag...ive-texmf-doc-2007-38.el6.noarch.rpm 16/Dec/2011 175.43 MB

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/os/x86_64/Pack...ive-texmf-doc-2007-38.el6.noarch.rpm 16/Dec/2011 175.43 MB

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/updates/i386/P...e-texmf-doc-2007-39.el6_7.noarch.rpm 22/Sep/2015 175.43 MB

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/updates/x86_64...e-texmf-doc-2007-39.el6_7.noarch.rpm 22/Sep/2015 175.43 MB

/pub/linux/centos/6.7/os/x86_64/images/install.img 04/Aug/2015 150.00 MB
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